H
ID
/C
FL
 F
ix
tu
re

product complies with federal
energy efficiency requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Watts Volts † Ballast ANSI Lamp Part #
HAL22O-400-HPS-5T 400 HPS 5T CWA S51 LU400
HAL22O-250-PS-4T 250 PSMH 4T PS-CWA M153/O MP250/BU/PS
HAL22O-250-MH-4T 250 MH 4T CWA M57/O MP250/BU
HAL22O-400-MH-4T 400 MH 4T CWA M59/O MP400/BU
ACCESSORIES (sold separately)
Catalog # Description
22WG Wire guard with stainless steel construction
22FG 22” flat glass